
Psychology of Education Timetable  -  2023 / 2024 
First Semester: Monday 11th September 2021 to Friday 1st December 2023 

  Date Week Time Venue -CMIS Lecturer 
ET7254: The Psychology of the Individual (10 ECTS) 
Friday 15th September Week 3 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 16th September  Week 3 10am to 4pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Friday 29th September  Week 5 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 30th September  Week 5 10am to 4pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
            
ET7255: The Individual in the Family (15 ECTS) 
Friday 20th October  Week 8 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 21st October  Week 8 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Friday 10th November  Week 11 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 11th November  Week 11 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
            
Second Semester: Monday 22nd January to Friday 12th April 2024 
ET7256: The Individual in Educational and School Community Contexts (15 ECTS) 
Friday 26th January  Week 22 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 27th January  Week 22 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Friday 9th February  Week 24 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 10th February  Week 24 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
            
ET7257: The Individual in Broader Societal and Temporal Contexts (15 ECTS) 
Friday 1st March  Week 27 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 2nd March  Week 27 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Friday 22nd March  Week 30 6pm to 9pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 
Saturday 23rd March  Week 30 10am to 2pm 3074 To Be Confirmed 

 


